
 SĀMOA SCHOOL CERTIFICATE 2019 
FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Monday 11 November ENGLISH 

 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

 

Tuesday 12 November 
GEOGRAPHY 

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Wednesday 13 November 
COMPUTER STUDIES 

AGRICULTURE 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Thursday 14 November 
ECONOMICS 

BIOLOGY 

 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Friday 15 November 
MATHEMATICS 

MUSIC 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Monday 18 November 
ACCOUNTING 

PHYSICS 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Tuesday 19 November 
GAGANA SĀMOA 

DESIGN TECHNOLOGY 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Wednesday 20 November 
HISTORY 

CHEMISTRY 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Thursday 21 November 
FOOD & TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY  

VISUAL ARTS  

 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

2.00pm – 5.00pm 

 
Friday 22 November NO EXAM  

 


